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Analyticom COMET

Date: 22.11.2021 Time: 20:37:40 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Al Shammari (21796640)

Date/time: 22.11.2021 18:10 AST
Stadium: Al-Khor Stadium

Referee: Mohammed Mefleh Al-Shammari
1st assistant: Al-Kuwari Ali Mohamed
2nd assistant: Al Ajji Mohamed Mohsin

4th official: Gamal Hussin Omar

Al-Shamal SC

35 Marwan Sherif Badreldin GK
8 Jeremy Nooijer
9 Jeison Escobar

10 Talal Muneer Mazeed

13 Khalaf Saad Khalifa

14 Muath Yahya Al-Salemi

31 Mohammed Ahmed Al-Jabri
39 Magid Mohamed Hassan C
44 Yasin Yaghoub Dorzadeh
70 Eslam Yassein Elsherif

87 Nasser Ibrahim Al-Nasr

1 Ahmed Saberi GK

30 Hassan Idriss Dicko GK
2 Abdel Aziz Mitwali
5 Matias Nani

6 Saoud Nasser Al-Dhaheri
11 Ali Awad Bujaloof
17 Zed Saad Aboulros
18 Sayed Ahmed Mohammed
19 Mohamed Abdullah Tarkhan
34 Mohamed El-Sayed

Abdelmuttalib

47 Fahad Waad Al-Bayati

Hichan Chazouani

Hichame Zahid

Ahmad Hussain Al-Sada
Abdullah Abdulrahman Yusuf

14150
84677
11132

14725
13526
14822
9603

10870
17297
9992

11207

17306
15123
12617
11132

3728
11792
15301
16682
19350

6965
14148

Match report

Ooredoo Cup 21/22 A
Al-Shamal SC -Al-Ahli SC

2:2 (1:2)

Round: 6

Match number: 24

Age category: Seniors

Attendance:

Observer: Khaled Mamdouh Abdelrahman

Match commissioner: Khalid Mohammed Al-Kuwari
General coordinator: Ahmad Kalid Al-Rmahi
Venue press officer: Taha Essa Al-Muhaza

Goals Y R S

36

84  (13)77

90’

Al-Ahli SC
1 Yazan Naim Hussein GK C
4 Talal Abdulla Bahzad
5 Mohammadhossein Abdolreza
Kanani zadegan
15 Soufiane Bouftini

17 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia

20 Mouz Gadelseed Abdalla

21 Mohammed Abdulla Al-ishaq
u19

22 Aldoukali Al-baoure

24 Ahmed Azhari Abdelrahim u19

31 Khaled Mohammed Saleh
45 Patrick Friday Eze

30 Omar Adam Ghaly GK
90 Ivanildo Rodriguesdos GK

8 Mohamad Abdulnaser Al-Abbasi

10 Ali Ahmad Ghaderi

12 Tamim Samy Mohamed
14 Fahd Ahmed Al-Keldi
91 Laith Soheil Dalloul u19

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

CONFIRMED Mundhir bin Aali Ammar 22.11.2021 15:37:10 AST

Y R S

Goals
14295
16526
11126 19
7
11138
0
18429
32024

21099

19396 71

20380 28

15863

11120
6

2229

17264
18009
13682
10514
17166
19372
32042

(24) 46
(15) 65
(31) 90°
(45) 83

Nebojsa Jovovic

Damir Markanovic
Yousif Hamza Hashem
Qassem Ali Shakri

CONFIRMED Nabil Rashad 22.11.2021 17:06:53 AST

Score 01| 0:2 | 1:2 | 22
Scorer/Min  |45[2245/2939/36|18/90" | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Shamal SC: 2 Abdel Aziz Mitwali (84 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Ahli SC: 5 Mohammadhossein Abdolreza
Kanani zadegan (19 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 24 Ahmed Azhari Abdelrahim (28 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 22
Aldoukali Al-baoure (71 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

Y: Yellow card

PK: Penalty C: Captain
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